[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary
Initial Salary

1.00
1.00

2500.0000
500.0000

2500.00
500.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

748.66
279.36

138.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

27862.74
27862.74
6515.64
14175.00
1322.34

2998.00
3000.00
3000.00
JR083544A

10 31/01/2017

K246 M1

1 Mr. JR Woods

1833.98

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

576.9200

576.92

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

-68.20
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

23076.92
23076.92
2780.40
10566.00
877.44

574.00
576.92
576.92
JL839013B

10 31/01/2017

1100L

2 Mr. A Dullenty

645.12




[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

3500.0000

3500.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

533.46
339.36

183.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

35000.00
35000.00
5301.84
17490.00
1696.80

3498.00
3500.00
3500.00
JM385992A

10 31/01/2017

998L M1

3 Mr. AG Linton

244418

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary
Initial Salary

1.00
1.00

2708.3333
500.0000

2708.33
500.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

466.00
304.32

157.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

29461.22
29461.22
4328.86
14907.00
1406.66

3206.00
3208.33
3208.33
JKO074430C

10 31/01/2017

1052L M1

Mr. NW Lester

2281.01




[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2291.6667

2291.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

283.00
194.40

74.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

25394.24
25394.24
3384.86
13243.00
1196.96

2290.00
2291.67
2291.67
JX316964A

10

31/01/2017

1051L M1

Mr. JA McQueen

1740.27

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2500.0000

2500.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

322.80
219.36

93.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

25000.00
25000.00
3196.20
12490.00
1096.80

2498.00
2500.00
2500.00
JW657662C

10

31/01/2017

1062L M1

6 Mr. CE Hicks

1864.84




[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2166.6667

2166.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

249.80
179.52

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

22401.74
22401.74
2645.40
11562.00
985.44

2166.00
2166.67
2166.67
JJ342009B

10

31/01/2017

1100L

Miss. SJ Ranger

1737.35

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2291.6667

2291.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

274.80
194.40

74.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

25137.04
25137.04
3192.40
13743.00
1253.82

2290.00
2291.67
2291.67
JG928665B

10

31/01/2017

1100L

8 Mr. MJ Baker

1748.47




[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2416.6667

2416.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

303.80
209.28

86.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

25013.86
25013.86
3183.60
12918.00
1148.16

2414.00
2416.67
2416.67
PG403489B

10

31/01/2017

1076L M1

9 Miss. A Darbar

1817.59

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2500.0000

2500.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

316.60
219.36

93.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

27033.56
27033.56
3571.80
13575.00
1245.76

2498.00
2500.00
2500.00
JR552528A

10

31/01/2017

1100L

11 Mr. RK Dhall

1871.04




[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

5000.0000

5000.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

1099.46
377.66

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

50000.00
50000.00
10996.66
17915.00

1888.30

3583.00
5000.00
5000.00
NR014719C

10

31/01/2017

1100L

12 Mr. S Movsesian

3522.88

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2083.3333

2083.33

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

233.20
169.44

56.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

24833.30
24833.30
3131.80
12411.00
1117.08

2082.00
2083.33
2083.33
JK299071D

10

31/01/2017

1100L

13 Mr. S Lantis

1624.69




[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2000.0000

2000.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

216.40
159.36

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

14369.24
14369.24
1038.80
9990.00
796.80

1998.00
2000.00
2000.00
WE480411D

10 31/01/2017

1100L

14 Mr. JM Todd

1624.24

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary
Initial Salary

1.00
1.00

1916.6700
500.0000

1916.67
500.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Student Loan

299.80
209.28

86.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

19678.18
19678.18
2100.60
9922.00
788.64

2414.00
2416.67
2416.67
JZ673746C

10 31/01/2017

1100L

15 Mr. T Scott

1821.59




[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

1916.6667

1916.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

0.00
149.28

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

3243.60
3243.60
0.00
3240.00
228.00

1914.00
1916.67
1916.67
JZ689587D

10

31/01/2017

1100L

16 Mr. ID Akere

1767.39

[

The Jet Group Limited

)

I Department - ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Salary

1.00

2907.6900

2907.69

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

398.00
268.32

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

2907.69
2907.69
398.00
2906.00
268.32

2906.00
2907.69
2907.69
JP439441B

10

31/01/2017

1100L M1

17 Mr. SE Indyk

2241.37




