Depart	tment -				Paym	ent Method - BAG	cs	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2500.0000	2500.00	PAYE	Тах	748.66	Total Gross Pay TD	27862.74
Initial S	Salary	1.00	500.0000	500.00	Natior	nal Insurance	279.36	Gross for Tax TD	27862.74
								Tax paid TD	6515.64
								Earnings For NI TD	14175.00
					Stude	nt Loan	138.00	National Insurance TD	1322.34
								Earnings for NI	2998.00
								Gross for Tax	3000.00
								Total Gross Pay	3000.00
								Nat. Insurance No	JR083544A
10	31/01/2017			K246 M1	1	Mr. JR Woo	ds		1833.98

Depar	tment -				Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary		1.00	576.9200	576.92		Tax nal Insurance	-68.20 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	23076.92 23076.92 2780.40 10566.00 877.44
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	574.00 576.92 576.92 JL839013B
10	31/01/2017			1100L	2	Mr. A Du	llenty		645.12

Departr	nent -				Paym	ent Method - B	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	3500.0000	3500.00	PAYE Natior	Tax al Insurance	533.46 339.36	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD	35000.00 35000.00 5301.84 17490.00
					Stude	nt Loan	183.00	National Insurance TD	1696.80
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	3498.00 3500.00 3500.00 JM385992A
10	31/01/2017		Į į	998L M1	3	Mr. AG Lii	nton		2444.18

Depar	tment -				Paym	nent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary		1.00	2708.3333	2708.33	PAYE	Tax	466.00	Total Gross Pay TD	29461.22
Initial S	Salary ć	1.00	500.0000	500.00	Natio	nal Insurance	304.32	Gross for Tax TD	29461.22
								Tax paid TD	4328.86
								Earnings For NI TD	14907.00
					Stude	ent Loan	157.00	National Insurance TD	1406.66
								E anaire ao fan Nil	2222 02
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax	3206.00 3208.33
								Total Gross Pay	3208.33
								Nat. Insurance No	JK074430C
								Inat. Insurance no	51(0744500
10	31/01/2017			1052L M1	4	Mr. NW I	_ester		2281.01

	The Je	et Gro	oup Limit	ed					
Depart	ment -				Paym	ent Method -	Payment Period - Mont	Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2291.6667	2291.67		Tax lal Insurance nt Loan	283.00 194.40 74.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	25394.24 25394.24 3384.86 13243.00 1196.96
							14.00	Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	2290.00 2291.67 2291.67 JX316964A
10	31/01/2017			1051L M1	5	Mr. JA M	cQueen		1740.27

Depart	tment -				Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2500.0000	2500.00	PAYE	Тах	322.80	Total Gross Pay TD	25000.00
					Natio	nal Insurance	219.36	Gross for Tax TD	25000.00
								Tax paid TD	3196.20
								Earnings For NI TD	12490.00
					Stude	nt Loan	93.00	National Insurance TD	1096.80
								Earnings for NI	2498.00
								Gross for Tax	2500.00
								Total Gross Pay	2500.00
								Nat. Insurance No	JW657662C
10	31/01/2017		1	062L M1	6	Mr. CE ⊢	licks		1864.84

Departm	nent -				Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2166.6667	2166.67	PAYE	Tox	249.80	Total Gross Pay TD	22401.74
Salary		1.00	2100.0007	2100.07		al Insurance	179.52	Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	22401.74 22401.74 2645.40 11562.00 985.44 2166.00
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	2166.00 2166.67 2166.67 JJ342009B
10	31/01/2017			1100L	7	Miss. SJ	Ranger		1737.35

Depar	tment -				Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2291.6667	2291.67	PAYE	Tax	274.80	Total Gross Pay TD	25137.04
					Natior	nal Insurance	194.40	Gross for Tax TD	25137.04
								Tax paid TD	3192.40
								Earnings For NI TD	13743.00
					Stude	nt Loan	74.00	National Insurance TD	1253.82
								Earnings for NI	2290.00
								Gross for Tax	2291.67
								Total Gross Pay	2291.67
								Nat. Insurance No	JG928665B
10	31/01/2017			1100L	8	Mr. MJ Ba	aker		1748.47

	The Jet (Group Limi	ited					
Departmen	t -			Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1.00	2416.6667	2416.67		Tax nal Insurance nt Loan	303.80 209.28 86.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	25013.86 25013.86 3183.60 12918.00 1148.16 2414.00 2416.67 2416.67 PG403489B
10	31/01/2017		1076L M1	9	Miss. A D	Darbar		1817.59

Depart	tment -				Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2500.0000	2500.00	PAYE	Tax	316.60	Total Gross Pay TD	27033.56
					Nation	nal Insurance	219.36	Gross for Tax TD	27033.56
								Tax paid TD	3571.80
								Earnings For NI TD	13575.00
					Stude	nt Loan	93.00	National Insurance TD	1245.76
								Earnings for NI	2498.00
								Gross for Tax	2500.00
								Total Gross Pay	2500.00
								Nat. Insurance No	JR552528A
10	31/01/2017			1100L	11	Mr. RK D	hall		1871.04

Depart	ment -				Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary		1.00	5000.0000	5000.00	PAYE	Tax nal Insurance	1099.46 377.66	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	50000.00 50000.00 10996.66 17915.00 1888.30 3583.00 5000.00 5000.00 NR014719C
10	31/01/2017			1100L	12	Mr. S Mo	vsesian		3522.88

Depar	tment -				Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2083.3333	2083.33	PAYE	Tax	233.20	Total Gross Pay TD	24833.30
					Natior	nal Insurance	169.44	Gross for Tax TD	24833.30
								Tax paid TD	3131.80
								Earnings For NI TD	12411.00
					Stude	nt Loan	56.00	National Insurance TD	1117.08
								Earnings for NI	2082.00
								Gross for Tax	2083.33
								Total Gross Pay	2083.33
								Nat. Insurance No	JK299071D
10	31/01/2017			1100L	13	Mr. S Lar	ntis		1624.69

Department -					Paym	ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	1.00	2000.0000	2000.00	PAYE Tax National Insurance		216.40 159.36	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	14369.24 14369.24 1038.80 9990.00 796.80
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	1998.00 2000.00 2000.00 WE480411D
10	31/01/2017			1100L	14	14 Mr. JM Todd			1624.24

Department -						ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary Initial S	alary 1.00 1916.6700 1916.67 tial Salary 1.00 500.0000 500.00			PAYE Tax 299.80 National Insurance 209.28		Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD	19678.18 19678.18 2100.60		
					Stude	ent Loan	86.00	Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	9922.00 788.64
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay	2414.00 2416.67 2416.67
								Nat. Insurance No	JZ673746C
10	31/01/2017			1100L	15	Mr. T Scott			1821.59

Department -						ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary	1	.00	1916.6667	1916.67	PAYE		0.00	Total Gross Pay TD	3243.60
					Nation	al Insurance	149.28	Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	3243.60 0.00 3240.00 228.00
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	1914.00 1916.67 1916.67 JZ689587D
10	31/01/2017			1100L	16	16 Mr. ID Akere			1767.39

Department -						ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Salary		1.00	2907.6900	2907.69	PAYE Nation	Tax nal Insurance	398.00 268.32	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	2907.69 2907.69 398.00 2906.00 268.32
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	2906.00 2907.69 2907.69 JP439441B
10	31/01/2017		1	100L M1	17	Mr. SE Ir	ndyk		2241.37